
APRIL 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Alachua - 1 Miami-Dade - 6

Buchholz HS 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 Doral Academy 22 27 30 25 22 26 152

Brevard - 2 Miami Christian School                      

Satellite HS 16 22 26 18 10 14 106 Miami Country Day School 12  2       13     27

Westshore Jr/Sr HS 12    27     9 15  63 Miami Springs Sr. HS 12                 12

Broward - 3 Miami-Dade College SAS  7 18 21  5        51

American Heritage School 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 Palmer Trinity Sch  7 18 23 19 13 15  95

Archbishop Edward McCarthy                      Ransom-Everglades Sch 27 25 30 27 23 28 160�

Atlantic Technical Center High 12 20 22 14 16 12  96 Monroe - 4

Boyd H. Anderson HS              8  8  16 Coral Shores HS  6 20 21 12  7  7  73

Cardinal Gibbons HS 10 21 13 13 12     69 Key West HS                      

Deerfield Beach HS 26 26 30 26 26 25 159� Orange - 2

Hollywood Hills HS                      Lake Highland Prep Sch 19 24 28 23 15 19 128

Monarch High School  7 16    12 10     45 Lake Nona High School 16 20 24 14 12 15 101

North Broward Prep. Sch    20 25 17    16  78 Orlando Science Middle/HS 18 21 30 27 21 26 143

Nova HS 15 21 27 20 15 14 112 Trinity Prep. School 21 27 30 26 20 26 150�

Nur-Ul-Islam Academy       29 28 28 30 115 W. R. Boone HS 21 25 30 26 18 20 140

Pine Crest Prep. School 21 25 30 26 16 18 136 Osceola - 5

South Broward HS  8 18 20 11 10 16  83 Osceola HS  6  8 15  9  9  3  50

Stoneman Douglas HS 16 22 20 17 13 16 104 Palm Beach - 7

Collier - 4 American Heritage Sch-Boca 19 26 30 27 25 28 155

Community School of Naples 23 24 30 23 22 22 144 Boca Raton Community HS 14 20 25 20 15 17 111

St. John Newmann School                      Oxbridge Academy 14 23 24 23 19 22 125

Duval - 1 St. Andrew's School 25 27 30 26 19 21 148

James Weldon Johnson MS                      Suncoast Comm. HS 25 29 30 30 28 28 170�

Hillsborough - 5 The Benjamin School 15 23 27 23 16 22 126

Hillsborough HS 21 20              41 Pinellas - 5

Indian River - 5 Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS  5                  5

Saint Edward's School 18 25 29 20 18    110� Saint Johns - 1

Lee - 4 Ponte Vedra HS 19 22 27 21 17 16 122

Bishop Verot Catholic HS  8    13 15  9  8  53 Sarasota - 4

Leon - 1 Pine View School 25 25 30 27 22 26 155�

Lincoln HS 21 23 28 22 20 22 136� Riverview HS                      

Manatee - 4 Volusia - 1

Manatee HS                      Father Lopez HS  7 17    17 16  9  66

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Vayun A, Stoneman Douglas HS Ellen L, Buchholz HS

Iman B, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy Steven L, Buchholz HS

Sidhika B, Buchholz HS Zhao L, Buchholz HS

Brad B, Buchholz HS Angela L, American Heritage School

Trevor B, American Heritage School Jeffrey L, Suncoast Comm. HS

Jackson B, American Heritage School Andrew M, American Heritage School

Ryan B, American Heritage School Axel M, Pine View School

Francisco C, Ransom-Everglades Sch Mehek M, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jason C, Buchholz HS John M, Ransom-Everglades Sch

Gabriel D, American Heritage School Graham O, Lincoln HS

Grace D, Buchholz HS Vlad O, American Heritage School

Cynthia D, Suncoast Comm. HS Ethan P, Doral Academy

Xuanyu F, American Heritage School Asiyah R, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jake F, Buchholz HS Max R, American Heritage School

Gavin G, Buchholz HS Nahinoon R, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

David G, Buchholz HS Brian R, Oxbridge Academy

Jacob G, Trinity Prep. School Matthew R, American Heritage School

Muhammad G, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy David S, Suncoast Comm. HS

David H, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray Saaketh V, American Heritage School

Cory H, Community School of Naples Meghana V, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Sabbir I, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy Harish V, Buchholz HS

Suganth K, American Heritage School Zhi W, Orlando Science Middle/HS

Nithya K, American Heritage School Guillermo W, Ransom-Everglades Sch

Soryan K, American Heritage School Yolanda W, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Trishala K, American Heritage School Ben W, Buchholz HS

Couper L, American Heritage School Daniel Z, Buchholz HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

36Trevor B - American Heritage School� 30Christopher H - American Heritage School

36Jackson B - American Heritage School� 30Trishala K - American Heritage School

36Ryan B - American Heritage School� 30Vlad O - American Heritage School

36Ellen L - Buchholz HS� 30Ivan W - Community School of Naples

36Graham O - Lincoln HS� 30Alex Z - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

36Brian R - Oxbridge Academy� 29Bryan C - Buchholz HS

36Ben W - Buchholz HS� 29John E - Suncoast Comm. HS

35Carlos A - Deerfield Beach HS 29Ryan G - American Heritage School

35Cynthia D - Suncoast Comm. HS 29Benjamin G - Buchholz HS

35Cory H - Community School of Naples 29Min-kyu K - American Heritage School

35Zhao L - Buchholz HS 29Couper L - American Heritage School

34Vayun A - Stoneman Douglas HS 29Kishan P - American Heritage School

34Soryan K - American Heritage School 29Felipe S - American Heritage School

34Nicholas P - Suncoast Comm. HS 29Andy W - Buchholz HS

34Matthew R - American Heritage School 28Brad B - Buchholz HS

34Zachary S - St. Andrew's School 28Kurt C - W. R. Boone HS

34Saaketh V - American Heritage School 28Jack C - Community School of Naples

34Harish V - Buchholz HS 28Dominick H - Stoneman Douglas HS

33Jason C - Buchholz HS 28Cindy J - Buchholz HS

33Steven L - Buchholz HS 28Esha R - Orlando Science Middle/HS

33Kim N - Buchholz HS 28Daniel S - American Heritage School

33Chen Yang S - St. Andrew's School 28Tej S - Buchholz HS

33Meghana V - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delr 28William W - Pine View School

32Sriraj A - American Heritage School 27Felipe C - Doral Academy

32Chris C - Buchholz HS 27Matthew F - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delra

32Spencer D - Buchholz HS 27Gavin G - Buchholz HS

32David G - Buchholz HS 27Jacob G - Trinity Prep. School

32Abhitya K - American Heritage School 27Lance J - Orlando Science Middle/HS

32Axel M - Pine View School 27Nithya K - American Heritage School

32John M - Ransom-Everglades Sch 27Justin L - Oxbridge Academy

32Christopher N - Pine View School 27Otto P - Buchholz HS

32Max R - American Heritage School 27Guillermo W - Ransom-Everglades Sch

32Daniel Z - Buchholz HS 27Gary W - Suncoast Comm. HS

31Dhyey D - Deerfield Beach HS 26Joon K - Ransom-Everglades Sch

31Jake F - Buchholz HS 26Kenzo K - American Heritage School

31Luis G - American Heritage School 26Sanjana K - Orlando Science Middle/HS

31Angela L - American Heritage School 26Tyger L - American Heritage School

31Jeffrey L - Suncoast Comm. HS 26Qing L - Buchholz HS

31Ethan P - Doral Academy 26Andrew M - Suncoast Comm. HS

31Cassie P - American Heritage School 26Emily N - American Heritage School

31Ramya R - American Heritage School 26Saumya S - Trinity Prep. School

30Gabriel D - American Heritage School 26Matias S - Suncoast Comm. HS

30Grace D - Buchholz HS 26Esther S - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

30David H - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray 26Shayaan S - American Heritage School

180American Heritage School� 128Lake Highland Prep Sch

180Buchholz HS� 126The Benjamin School

170Suncoast Comm. HS 125Oxbridge Academy

160Ransom-Everglades Sch 122Ponte Vedra HS

159Deerfield Beach HS 115Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

155American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray 112Nova HS

155Pine View School 111Boca Raton Community HS

152Doral Academy 110Saint Edward's School

150Trinity Prep. School 106Satellite HS

148St. Andrew's School 104Stoneman Douglas HS

144Community School of Naples 101Lake Nona High School

143Orlando Science Middle/HS 96Atlantic Technical Center High

140W. R. Boone HS 95Palmer Trinity Sch

136Lincoln HS 83South Broward HS

136Pine Crest Prep. School 78North Broward Prep. Sch




